


























www.BuildingReserves.com  -or-  Contact Proposals@BuildingReserves.com
Thomas Lake Countryhomes of Eagan
4540 S Mallard Trail, Eagan, MN

Interest Rate
Inflation Rate

Reference #: Reserve Balance
23354 Reserve Balance Date

Current Total Income
Inspection: Current Reserve Contribution
6/8/2023 Fiscal Year

# Buildings:
15 Current Annual Contribution

Recommended Annual Contribution $345,223 $414,414 $471,995 $598,046 $537,054 $670,860 $820,193 $621,497 $775,742 $948,599

# Units: Recommended Annual Adjustment $77,885 $104,519 $118,800 $124,740 $130,977 $137,526 $144,402 $151,622 $159,203 $167,164

60 Current Reserve Contribution /unit /month ave. 9.7% 13.7% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0%

Years Built: Recommended Reserve Contribution /unit /month ave. $10,000

1989-1990 Recommended Adjustment /unit /month ave. $60,000.00 $130,000.00 $282,000.00

$3,267 $12,004.56 $8,240 $9,361 $10,741 $13,417 $10,764 $12,430 $15,515 $18,972

-$11,960 -$68,943.24 -$989 -$195,093 -$7,912 -$1,610 -$353,862 -$9,807 -$1,862 -$9,770

$414,414.36 $471,994.72 $598,046 $537,054 $670,860 $820,193 $621,497 $775,742 $948,599 $1,124,964 

           Quantity Reserve Components   Age, Useful Life, & Replacement           

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Quantity Per Period Units Reserve Expense Listed by Property Class Useful life Year of 1st 
Replacement

Current 
Age

Remaining 
Years Until 

Replacement
Unit Cost Total Future 

Cost, 30 Years
Current Cost 

per Phase 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032

EXTERNAL BUILDING COMPONENTS
13 Each Chimney Caps, Metal to 25 2038 Not 

Available 15 750.00 14,121 9,750

180 Each Light Fixtures, Exterior, Front Elevations, Recessed 20 to 25 2033 Not 
Available 10 115.00 26,498 20,700

1,560 Squares Roofs, Asphalt Shingles 15 to 25 2048 0 25 480.00 1,388,233 748,800

210 Pairs Shutters, Vinyl 20 to 25 2033 Not 
Available 10 125.00 33,602 26,250

99,620 Square Feet Walls, Composite Siding, Soffit and Fascia, Repairs and Paint Finishes 4 to 8 2026 Not 
Available 3 1.50 658,573 149,430 160,920

99,620 Square Feet Walls, Composite Siding, Soffit and Fascia, Replacement to 45 2033 33 to 34 10 15.30 1,951,087 1,524,186

SITE COMPONENTS
8,445 Square Yards Asphalt Pavement, Crack Repair, Patch and Seal Coat 3 to 5 2024 Not 

Available 1 2.45 205,601 20,690 11,645 22,281

8,445 Square Yards Asphalt Pavement, Repaving, Full-Depth Replacement 15 to 20 2029 Not 
Available 6 36.00 930,297 304,020 352,570

555 Square Feet Concrete Sidewalks and Stoops, Partial Replacement to 65 2030 Varies 7 12.60 54,037 6,996 8,315

4 Zones Irrigation System, Common, Replacement 30 to 35 2037 Not 
Available 14 3,350.00 18,934 13,400

60 Units Landscaping Improvements to 5 2023 Varies 100.00 91,252 6,000 11,960 23,975 6,623 7,493

Units Tree Removals/Stump Grinding/Replacements 2024 Varies 1 24,419 24,419

Units Tree Pruning 2024 Varies 1 8,904 8,904

Units Tree Treatments 2053 Varies 30

60 Each Mailboxes and Posts to 25 2036 Not 
Available 13 180.00 14,888 10,800

5 Units Pipes, Subsurface Utilities, Laterals, Sanitary Sewer, Water Supply and Gas to 75+ 2044 to 34 21 30,000.00 1,379,532 144,000

479 Square Feet Retaining Walls, Masonry, Phased Replacement 35 to 40 2039 Not 
Available 16 50.00 147,561 23,938

1 Each Signage, Monument 15 to 20 2026 Not 
Available 3 10,000.00 27,565 10,000 10,769

60 Each Signage, Unit Address 15 to 20 2033 Not 
Available 10 80.00 16,213 4,800

345,223.00$        
2/28/2023

257,040.00$        
95,291.00$          

Jan 1 - Dec 31

PROPERTY 
INFO

FINANCIAL INPUTS
2.00%

2.5%

Reserves at Year End

Annual Expenditures

Interest Earned

Special Assmnts/Add Contrib.

Reserves at Beginning of Year 

Annual Reserve Contribution

12.82$                 

Replacement Costs

RECOMMENDED FUNDING
95,291.00$          

104,519.04$       

132.35$               Annual Reserve Adjustment (%)

9,228.04$            

145.17$               
Reserve Funds not Invested

-$2,500,000

-$2,000,000

-$1,500,000

-$1,000,000

-$500,000

$0

$500,000

$1,000,000

$1,500,000

$2,000,000

2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032 2033 2034 2035 2036 2037 2038 2039 2040 2041 2042 2043
Reserves at Year End Annual Reserve Contribution Special Assessment Annual Expenditures
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$1,124,964 -$716,845 -$559,695 -$375,590 -$187,290 -$1,354 $208,540 $381,176 $357,751 $586,039 $820,785 $1,087,234 $1,145,979 $1,469,317 $1,789,639 $1,620,539 $604,485 $413,733 $527,536 $959,235 $1,109,382

$175,522 $184,298 $193,513 $203,188 $213,348 $224,015 $235,216 $246,977 $259,326 $272,292 $285,906 $300,202 $315,212 $330,972 $347,521 $364,897 $383,142 $402,299 $422,414 $443,535 $465,711

5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0%

$1,929,570.00 $151,534.00 $110,000.00 $371,162.00 $1,206,764.00 $386,669.00 $94,802.00 $188,000.00 $120,000.00

$4,171 $4,593 $7,155 $11,721 $16,416 $19,545 $22,920 $29,386 $28,370 $8,275 $4,356 $6,379 $10,551 $15,425 $19,788

-$2,017,331 -$27,147 -$9,408 -$14,888 -$27,412 -$14,121 -$66,751 -$274,995 -$38,193 -$49,266 -$35,873 -$261,001 -$14,794 -$40,037 -$544,991 -$1,389,226 -$578,250 -$294,875 -$1,266 -$308,812 -$357,892

($716,845) ($559,695) ($375,590) ($187,290) ($1,354) $208,540 $381,176 $357,751 $586,039 $820,785 $1,087,234 $1,145,979 $1,469,317 $1,789,639 $1,620,539 $604,485 $413,733 $527,536 $959,235 $1,109,382 $1,236,989 

Critical Point                     

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

2033 2034 2035 2036 2037 2038 2039 2040 2041 2042 2043 2044 2045 2046 2047 2048 2049 2050 2051 2052 2053

14,121

26,498

1,388,233

33,602

227,375 270,278

1,951,087

27,147 30,715 33,903 36,510 43,399

577,727

9,408 10,645 12,043 13,626

18,934

8,478 9,592 10,852 12,278

14,888

241,860 260,457 280,483 294,683 302,050

35,535 36,424 37,334 38,268

16,796

6,144 10,068

3 2044 2045 2046 2047 2048 2049 2050 2051 2052 2053
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